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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Thu 09/07/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV The Ridge Activity Center vs Shoreline Christian
Thu 09/07/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity The Ridge Activity Center vs Shoreline Christian
Fri 09/08/2023 3:30 pm 4:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV The Ridge Activity Center vs Concrete
Fri 09/08/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity The Ridge Activity Center vs Concrete
Mon 09/11/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game The Ridge Activity Center vs Fellowship Christian
Wed 09/13/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Lopez Middle/High School vs Lopez -  Early Dismissal 9:45; 10 am depart for Anacortes ferry

terminal; 12:35 ferry
Fri 09/15/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Cedar Park Christian Schools - Mountlake

Terrace Campus
vs Cedar Park - LYN

Mon 09/25/2023 5:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV EVERGREEN HIGH SCHOOL vs Evergreen 
Mon 09/25/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity EVERGREEN HIGH SCHOOL vs Evergreen High School
Tue 09/26/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL vs Lummi ; Early Dismissal @ 2 pm; 2:10 depart school in school

van; 5 pm game; return to school after game
Wed 09/27/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity The Ridge Activity Center vs Tulalip; early dismissal at 2:30
Fri 09/29/2023 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV Mount Vernon Christian School vs MVC; early dismissal at 2:30
Fri 09/29/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity Mount Vernon Christian School vs Mount Vernon Christian High School
Mon 10/02/2023 3:30 pm 4:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV The Ridge Activity Center vs Grace; Early dismissal 2:15; 2:25 depart for the ridge
Mon 10/02/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game The Ridge Activity Center vs Grace Academy
Wed 10/04/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Cascade Christian Reformed Church vs Fellowship Christian
Fri 10/06/2023 2:00 pm 3:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV The Ridge Activity Center vs Lopez; early dismissal @ 1:00; arrive at the ridge at 1:15
Fri 10/06/2023 3:30 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game The Ridge Activity Center vs Lopez; early dismissal at 2:30
Mon 10/09/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV Shoreline Christian School vs Shoreline Christian; 2:30 early dismissal; 2:45 departure
Mon 10/09/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity Shoreline Christian School vs Shoreline Christian
Tue 10/10/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV The Ridge Activity Center vs TBD
Tue 10/10/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity The Ridge Activity Center vs Sound Christian
Thu 10/12/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV Auburn Adventist Academy vs Auburn Adventist; 2:00 early dismissal; 2:15 departure; 3:45

arrive
Thu 10/12/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity Auburn Adventist Academy vs Auburn Adventist
Mon 10/16/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV Coupeville High School vs Coupeville HS;  JV 1:00 dismiss 1:10 depart for mukilteo ferry

terminal 2:30/3:05 ferry options 5:00 - 6:00 Game    
Mon 10/16/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity Coupeville High School     Varsity 2:00 dismiss 2:10 depart 3:35/4:04 ferry options 6:30

Game
Tue 10/17/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL
Wed 10/18/2023 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - SENIOR

NIGHT!!!
The Ridge Activity Center vs Cedar Park Christian - LYN

Mon 10/23/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - JV Grace Academy vs Grace; 2:15 Dismiss; 2:30 Depart
Mon 10/23/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - Varsity Grace Academy vs Grace
Wed 10/25/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Tulalip Heritage High School vs Tulalip Heritage.  Depart at 3:00 PM.
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Thu 10/26/2023 TBD TBD HS Girls Volleyball Game - District

Tournament
TBD Distirct 1 Tournament- Location and Time TBA

Sat 10/28/2023 10:00 am 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game - District
Tournament

Mount Vernon Christian School Distirct 1 Tournament @ Mount Vernon Christian School.  First
match is at 10 AM.  Depart from School at 8:00 AM.

Tue 10/31/2023 4:00 pm 7:30 pm Tri District Tournament Volleyball NEAH BAY JUNIOR/ SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

Tri-District Playoffs.  Providence vs Sound Christian at 4:00 PM. 
The winner plays Neah Bay HS at 5:30 or 6:00 PM.   Depart school
at 11:00 AM.  Return to school at 11 PM.

Thu 11/02/2023 TBD TBD Tri District Tournament Volleyball TBD
Wed 11/08/2023 8:00 am 8:00 pm STATE Tournament Volleyball TBD In Yakima.  State VB Bracket.
Thu 11/09/2023 8:00 am 8:00 pm STATE Tournament Volleyball TBD In Yakima.  State VB Bracket.


